Datasheet
Humidity and Temperature Sensor for
High-end Meteorological Applications
EE33-M
Datasheet EE33-M
v1.5 / Modification rights reserved  |  2
EE33-M

Datasheet EE33-M
v1.5 / Modification rights reserved  |  8
Ordering Guide
Feature Description
C
on
fig
ur
at
io
n
EE33-
Model RH + T M1
Type Two remote probes for meteorological applications T28
Enclosure material PC (Polycarbonate) No code
Filter PTFE (Polytetrafluoroethylene) membrane, stainless steel body F11
Probe cable length
(incl. probe length)
1 m (3.3 ft) K1
2 m (6.6 ft) K2
H
ar
dw
ar
e Electrical connection Standard1) No code
1 plug for power supply and outputs E4
2 plugs for power supply + outputs and for RS485 (requires option J3) E7
Digital interface RS232 No code
RS485 J3
Sensing element protection With E+E proprietary coating C1
So
ftw
ar
e
Se
tu
p
Output signal2) 0 - 1 V GA1
0 - 5 V GA2
0 - 10 V GA3
0 - 20 mA GA5
4 - 20 mA GA6
Output 1 measurand Relative humidity RH [%] No code
Other measurands (xx see measurand code below) MAxx